
J A N U A R Y  1  –  M A R C H  3 1 ,  2 0 2 4

L UXURY  
R EDE F INE D

PURCHASE  
5 OR MORE 

ELIGIBLEΔ JENNAIR® 
APPLIANCES  

AND RECEIVE

25%
INSTANT SAVINGS***

PURCHASE 4

ELIGIBLEΔ JENNAIR® 
APPLIANCES  

AND RECEIVE

20%
INSTANT SAVINGS**

PURCHASE  
2 OR 3 

ELIGIBLEΔ JENNAIR® 
APPLIANCES  

AND RECEIVE

15%
INSTANT SAVINGS*

$250OFF
ELIGIBLEΔ COLUMNS  
AND WALL OVENS

$500OFF
ELIGIBLEΔ PROFESSIONAL  

STYLE RANGES AND  
BUILT-IN REFRIGERATORS

BONUS PURCHASE 3 OR MORE 

ELIGIBLEΔ JENNAIR® APPLIANCES*  
AND RECEIVE ADDITIONAL SAVINGS****

SEE  REVER S E  FO R  MO R E I N FO RMAT ION A ND SEE  SA LES  ASSOC IAT E  IN - STO RE  FOR  DETA ILS  AND AVAIL ABLE  QUAL IFY ING  MODELS .

All instant savings are calculated before taxes, and deducted at time of purchase. Multiple purchases must be made at the same time from the same participating authorized Canadian JennAir® appliance dealer between 
January 1st – March 31st 2024 to be eligible. 

*Instant savings equal to 15% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of two or three eligible JennAir® major appliances. **Instant savings equal to 20% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of four eligible 
JennAir® major appliances. ***Instant savings equal to 25% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of five or more eligible JennAir® major appliances. ****Bonus instant savings with the purchase of three or more 
select appliances shall be applied before tax and can be combined with the percentage off instant savings on bonus models. One claim per household. Offer is not cumulative and cannot be combined with any other 
offer. Some conditions may apply. Open to Canadian residents only. Offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors. 

®/™ © 2024 JennAir. Used under license in Canada. All Rights Reserved. J E N N A I R . C A

9648

Whirlpool Canada LP
Juliann Hergott
JennAir 2024 Q1 Promo Refresh
12” x 9” (Folded)
Christine Kao
Christine Kao
Danny D’Amario

Artwork created using InDesign CC
Laser proof is 100% to actual size

2 December 14, 20239648_JennAir_2024_Q1_Promo_Refresh_Master_EN_Ph2

IMPORTANT. Although ever possible effort has been made to ensure accuracy. 
errors can occur. Please check this proof/PDF file carefully. This laser proof is for 
colour break down only and may not accurately reflect final printer inks. 
© Copyright 2023. BTI Brand Innovations Inc. All rights reserved.

“Striving for Innovation with Kil ler Ideas”

302 Queen Street South
Mississauga, Ontario L5M 1M2

p. 	905.286.1991

f. 	 905.286.0414

client
contact
job
size
designer
production
director

do
ck

et

fil
e

ph
as

e

da
te

pr
in

t c
ol

ou
rs

no
te

s b
ti

br
an

di
nn

ov
at

io
ns

.c
om

Approved 
Designer

Approved 
Project Mgr.

Approved 
Creative Dir.

Approved 
C.C.O.

Approved/Final



J A N U A R Y  1  –  M A R C H  3 1 ,  2 0 2 4

L UXURY  R EDE F INE D
Q U A L I F Y I N G  M O D E L S

† S E L E C T  Q UA L I F Y I N G  M O D E L S 
F O R  B O N U S  I N S TA N T  S AV I N G S 

( B E F O R E  TA X E S ) .

J E N N A I R . C A

PROFESSIONAL-
STYLE RANGES

JDRP430HM 	 $500†

JDRP436HM 	 $500†

JDRP536HM 	 $500†

JDSP536HM 	 $500†

JDRP636HM 	 $500†

JDRP548HM 	 $500†

JDSP548HM 	 $500†

JDRP648HM 	 $500†

JDRP748HM 	 $500†

JGRP430HM 	 $500†

JGRP436HM 	 $500†

JGRP536HM 	 $500†

JGRP636HM 	 $500†

JGRP548HM 	 $500†

JGRP648HM 	 $500†

JGRP748HM 	 $500†

JGRP430HL 	 $500†

JGRP436HL 	 $500†

JGRP536HL 	 $500†

JGRP636HL 	 $500†

JGRP548HL 	 $500†

JGRP648HL 	 $500†

JGRP748HL 	 $500†

JDRP430HL 	 $500†

JDRP436HL 	 $500†

JDRP536HL 	 $500†

JDSP536HL 	 $500†

JDRP636HL 	 $500†

JDRP548HL 	 $500†

JDSP548HL 	 $500†

JDRP648HL 	 $500†

JDRP748HL 	 $500†

BUILT-IN 
REFRIGERATORS

JB36NXFXLE 	 $500†

JB36NXFXRE 	$500†

JF36NXFXDE 	 $500†

JF42NXFXDE 	 $500†

JBSS42E22L 	 $500†

JBSS48E22L 	 $500†

JBSFS42NMX 	$500†

JBSFS48NMX 	$500†

JBBFX22NMX 	$500†

JBBFL30NMX 	$500†

JBBFR30NMX 	$500†

WALL OVENS

JJW2427LL 	 $250†

JJW2427LM 	 $250†

JJW2430LL 	 $250†

JJW2430LM 	 $250†

JJW2827LL 	 $250†

JJW2827LM 	 $250†

JJW2830LL 	 $250†

JJW2830LM 	 $250†

JJW3430LL 	 $250†

JJW3430LM 	 $250†

JJW3830LL 	 $250†

JJW3830LM 	 $250†

JMW2427LL 	 $250†

JMW2427LM 	 $250†

JMW2430LL 	 $250†

JMW2430LM 	 $250†

COLUMN 
REFRIGERATION

JBRFL24IGX 	 $250†

JBRFR24IGX 	 $250†

JBRFL30IGX 	 $250†

JBRFR30IGX 	 $250†

JBRFL36IGX 	 $250†

JBRFR36IGX 	 $250†

COLUMN FREEZER

JBZFL18IGX 	 $250†

JBZFR18IGX 	 $250†

JBZFL24IGX 	 $250†

JBZFR24IGX 	 $250†

JBZFL30IGX 	 $250†

JBZFR30IGX 	 $250†

URBAN LIVING

JJW6024HM 	 $250†

JJW6024HL 	 $250†

JJB6424HL
JJB6424HM
JJW2424HM 	 $250†

JJW2424HL 	 $250†

JMDFS30HL
JMDFS24HM
JMDFS24JL
JMDFS30HM
JJD3024HM
JJD3024HL
JMC6224HM
JMC6224HL

COOKTOPS

JGC7530BS
JGC7636BS
JGD3430GB
JGD3430GS
JGD3536GS
JED3430GB
JED3430GS
JED3536GB
JED3536GS
JEC3430HB
JEC3430HS
JEC3536HB
JEC3536HS
JED4430KB
JED4430KS
JED4536KB
JED4536KS
JEC4424KB
JEC4430KS
JEC4430KB
JEC4536KS
JEC4536KB
JGCK424PS

INDUCTION 
COOKTOPS

JIC4724HS
JIC4724HB
JIC4730HS
JIC4730HB
JIC4736HS
JIC4736HB
JIC4324KB
JIC4530KB
JIC4530KS
JIC4536KB
JIC4536KS

MODULE COOKTOPS

JGC3115GS
JGC3215GS
JIC4715GS
JEF3115GS
JIE4115GS
JVD0303GS
JGC3530GS
JGC3536GS

RANGETOPS

JGCP430HM
JGCP436HM
JGCP536HM
JGCP636HM
JGCP548HM
JGCP648HM
JGCP748HM
JGCP430HL
JGCP436HL
JGCP536HL
JGCP636HL
JGCP548HL
JGCP648HL
JGCP748HL

FREESTANDING 
RANGES

JES1450ML
JES1750ML
JGS1450ML
JDS1450ML
JDS1750ML
JIS1450ML

BUILT-IN  
MICROWAVES

JMC2427LL
JMC2427LM
JMC2430LL
JMC2430LM

WARMING DRAWERS

JJD3027IM
JJD3027IL
JWD3030EX
JWD3027EX
JJD3030IM
JJD3030IL

VENTILATION / MHC

JVR0430HS
JVR0436HS
YJMV9196CS
JXD7030YS
YJMHF930RSS
YJMHF730RBL
JXD7036YS
UVL5430JSS
UVL6036JSS
UVL6048JSS
JXL6536HSS
JXU9130HP
JXU9136HP
JXW8530HS
JXW8536HS
JXI8536HS
JXW9030HP
JXW9036HP
JXW9048HP
JVW0630LS
JVW0636LS

REFRIGERATORS

JFFCC72EHL
JFFCF72DKL
JFFCF72DKM

UNDERCOUNTER 
REFRIGERATION

JUIFN15HX
JUIFX15HX
JUWFL242HX
JUWFR242HX
JUBFL242HX
JUBFR242HX
JURFL242HX
JURFR242HX
JUGFL242HX
JUGFR242HX
JUCFP242HX
JUDFP242HX
JUWFL242HL
JUWFR242HL
JUBFL242HL
JUBFR242HL
JURFL242HL
JURFR242HL
JUGFL242HL
JUGFR242HL
JUCFP242HL
JUDFP242HL
JUWFR242HM
JUWFL242HM
JUBFR242HM
JUBFL242HM
JURFL242HM
JURFR242HM
JUGFL242HM
JUGFR242HM
JUCFP242HM
JUDFP242HM

REFRIGERATOR 
PANELS

JKCPL181GL
JKCPL241GL
JKCPL301GL
JKCPL361GL
JKCPR181GL
JKCPR241GL
JKCPR301GL
JKCPR361GL
JKCPL181GM
JKCPR181GM
JKCPL241GM
JKCPR241GM
JKCPL301GM
JKCPR301GM
JKCPL361GM
JKCPR361GM
JBBFR36NHL
JBBFL36NHL
JBFFS36NHL
JBFFS42NHL
JBSFS42NHL
JBSFS48NHL
JBBFR36NHM
JBBFL36NHM
JBFFS36NHM
JBFFS42NHM
JBSFS42NHM
JBSFS48NHM
JKRPL151HL
JKRPL151HM
JKRPR151HL
JKRPR151HM
JKCHL302MM
JKCHR302MM
JKCHL302ML
JKCHR302ML
JKBXH24PL
JKBXH24PM

DISHWASHERS

JDPSS246LL
JDPSS246LM
JDPSS245LX
JDPSG244PS
JDPSS244PL
JDPSS244PM
JDAF5924RX
JDAF5924RL
JDAF5924RM
JDAF3924RX
JDPSG244LS
JDPSS244LL
JDPSS244LM

TRASH COMPACTORS

TC607X
JKTPX151HM
JKTPX151HL

Δ Eligible major appliances include JennAir® Refrigerators, Refrigerator Panels, Ranges, Wall Ovens, Cooktops, Specialty Coffee, Dishwashers and Ventilation Hoods (excluding Blowers), Under-Counter Refrigerators, Compactors, Built-In Microwaves 
and Warming Drawers. See Sales Associate for qualifying models. Accessories and cartridges are excluded. One claim per household. Offer is not cumulative and cannot be combined with any other offer. Some conditions may apply. 
Open to Canadian residents only. Offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors. Discontinued product and B channel products are not eligible. Offer is available on retail purchases only. All models may not be available at all 
dealers. No substitutes qualify. See Sales Associate for Details. 

®/™ © 2024 JennAir. Used under license in Canada. All Rights Reserved.

9648

Whirlpool Canada LP
Juliann Hergott
JennAir 2024 Q1 Promo Refresh
12” x 9” (Folded)
Christine Kao
Christine Kao
Danny D’Amario

Artwork created using InDesign CC
Laser proof is 100% to actual size

2 December 14, 20239648_JennAir_2024_Q1_Promo_Refresh_Master_EN_Ph2

IMPORTANT. Although ever possible effort has been made to ensure accuracy. 
errors can occur. Please check this proof/PDF file carefully. This laser proof is for 
colour break down only and may not accurately reflect final printer inks. 
© Copyright 2023. BTI Brand Innovations Inc. All rights reserved.

“Striving for Innovation with Kil ler Ideas”

302 Queen Street South
Mississauga, Ontario L5M 1M2

p. 	905.286.1991

f. 	 905.286.0414

client
contact
job
size
designer
production
director

do
ck

et

fil
e

ph
as

e

da
te

pr
in

t c
ol

ou
rs

no
te

s b
ti

br
an

di
nn

ov
at

io
ns

.c
om

Approved 
Designer

Approved 
Project Mgr.

Approved 
Creative Dir.

Approved 
C.C.O.

Approved/Final




