

JANUARY 1 - MARCH 31, 2024

LUXURY REDEFINE

PURCHASE 4

ELIGIBLE^A JENNAIR®

APPLIANCES

AND RECEIVE

INSTANT SAVINGS**

PURCHASE 2 OR 3

ELIGIBLE^A JENNAIR® APPLIANCES AND RECEIVE

INSTANT SAVINGS*

PURCHASE **5 OR MORE**

> **ELIGIBLE**[△] JENNAIR[®] APPLIANCES AND RECEIVE

INSTANT SAVINGS***

BONUS ELIGIBLE^A JENNAIR[®] APPLIANCES^{*}

ELIGIBLE[△] COLUMNS AND WALL OVENS

PURCHASE 3 OR MORE

AND RECEIVE ADDITIONAL SAVINGS****

\$250°FF \$500°FF

ELIGIBLE[△] PROFESSIONAL STYLE RANGES AND **BUILT-IN REFRIGERATORS**

SEE REVERSE FOR MORE INFORMATION AND SEE SALES ASSOCIATE IN-STORE FOR DETAILS AND AVAILABLE QUALIFYING MODELS.

All instant savings are calculated before taxes, and deducted at time of purchase. Multiple purchases must be made at the same time from the same participating authorized Canadian JennAir[®] appliance dealer between January 1st - March 31st 2024 to be eligible.

*Instant savings equal to 15% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of two or three eligible JennAir® major appliances. **Instant savings equal to 20% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of four eligible JennAir® major appliances. ***Instant savings equal to 25% of total retail purchase price based on purchase of five or more eligible JennAir® major appliances. ***Bonus instant savings with the purchase of three or more select appliances shall be applied before tax and can be combined with the percentage off instant savings on bonus models. One claim per household. Offer is not cumulative and cannot be combined with any other offer. Some conditions may apply. Open to Canadian residents only. Offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors.

JANUARY 1 - MARCH 31, 2024

LUXURY REDEFINED

QUALIFYING MODELS

PROFESSIONAL- STYLE RANGES	BUILT-IN REFRIGERATORS	COLUMN REFRIGERATION	COOKTOPS	MODULE COOKTOPS	BUILT-IN MICROWAVES	REFRIGERATORS	REFRIGERATOR PANELS	DISHWASHERS
JDRP430HM \$500 [†]	JB36NXFXLE \$500 [†]	JBRFL24IGX \$250 [†]	JGC7530BS	JGC3115GS	JMC2427LL	JFFCC72EHL	JKCPL181GL	JDPSS246LL
JDRP436HM \$500 †	JB36NXFXRE \$500 [†]	JBRFR24IGX \$250 ⁺	JGC7636BS	JGC3215GS	JMC2427LM	JFFCF72DKL	JKCPL241GL	JDPSS246LM
JDRP536HM \$500 ⁺	JF36NXFXDE \$500 [†]	JBRFL30IGX \$250 [†]	JGD3430GB	JIC4715GS	JMC2430LL	JFFCF72DKM	JKCPL301GL	JDPSS245LX
JDSP536HM \$500 [†]	JF42NXFXDE \$500 [†]	JBRFR30IGX \$250 [†]	JGD3430GS	JEF3115GS	JMC2430LM		JKCPL361GL	JDPSG244PS
JDRP636HM \$500 ⁺	JBSS42E22L \$500 ⁺	JBRFL36IGX \$250 ⁺	JGD3536GS	JIE4115GS		UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATION	JKCPR181GL	JDPSS244PL
JDRP548HM \$500 ⁺	JBSS48E22L \$500 ⁺	JBRFR36IGX \$250 ⁺	JED3430GB	JVD0303GS	WARMING DRAWERS	JUIFN15HX	JKCPR241GL	JDPSS244PM
JDSP548HM \$500 [†]	JBSFS42NMX \$500 ⁺		JED3430GS	JGC3530GS	JJD3027IM	JUIFX15HX	JKCPR301GL	JDAF5924RX
JDRP648HM \$500 [†]	JBSFS48NMX \$500 ⁺	COLUMN FREEZER	JED3536GB	JGC3536GS	JJD3027IL	JUWFL242HX	JKCPR361GL	JDAF5924RL
JDRP748HM \$500 [†]	JBBFX22NMX \$500 ⁺	JBZFL18IGX \$250 [†]	JED3536GS		JWD3030EX	JUWFR242HX	JKCPL181GM	JDAF5924RM
JGRP430HM \$500 ⁺	JBBFL30NMX \$500 ⁺	JBZFR18IGX \$250 ⁺	JEC3430HB	RANGETOPS	JWD3027EX	JUBFL242HX	JKCPR181GM	JDAF3924RX
JGRP436HM \$500 ⁺	JBBFR30NMX \$500 ⁺	JBZFL24IGX \$250 [†]	JEC3430HS	JGCP430HM	JJD3030IM	JUBFR242HX	JKCPL241GM	JDPSG244LS
JGRP536HM \$500 [†]		JBZFR24IGX \$250 [†]	JEC3536HB	JGCP436HM	JJD3030IL	JURFL242HX	JKCPR241GM	JDPSS244LL
JGRP636HM \$500 [†]	WALL OVENS	JBZFL30IGX \$250 [†]	JEC3536HS	JGCP536HM		JURFR242HX	JKCPL301GM	JDPSS244LM
JGRP548HM \$500 ⁺	JJW2427LL \$250 [†]	JBZFR30IGX \$250 [†]	JED4430KB	JGCP636HM	VENTILATION / MHC	JUGFL242HX	JKCPR301GM	
JGRP648HM \$500 ⁺	JJW2427LM \$250 [†]		JED4430KS	JGCP548HM	JVR0430HS	JUGFR242HX	JKCPL361GM	TRASH COMPACTORS
JGRP748HM \$500 [†]	JJW2430LL \$250 ⁺	URBAN LIVING	JED4536KB	JGCP648HM	JVR0436HS	JUCFP242HX	JKCPR361GM	TC607X
JGRP430HL \$500 ⁺	JJW2430LM \$250 [†]	JJW6024HM \$250 [†]	JED4536KS	JGCP748HM	YJMV9196CS	JUDFP242HX	JBBFR36NHL	JKTPX151HM
JGRP436HL \$500 ⁺	JJW2827LL \$250 [†]	JJW6024HL \$250 [†]	JEC4424KB	JGCP430HL	JXD7030YS	JUWFL242HL	JBBFL36NHL	JKTPX151HL
JGRP536HL \$500 [†]	JJW2827LM \$250 [†]	JJB6424HL	JEC4430KS	JGCP436HL	YJMHF930RSS	JUWFR242HL	JBFFS36NHL	
JGRP636HL \$500 [†]	JJW2830LL \$250 ⁺	JJB6424HM	JEC4430KB	JGCP536HL	YJMHF730RBL	JUBFL242HL	JBFFS42NHL	
JGRP548HL \$500 [†]	JJW2830LM \$250 [†]	JJW2424HM \$250 [†]	JEC4536KS	JGCP636HL	JXD7036YS	JUBFR242HL	JBSFS42NHL	
JGRP648HL \$500 [†]	JJW3430LL \$250 ⁺	JJW2424HL \$250 [†]	JEC4536KB	JGCP548HL	UVL5430JSS	JURFL242HL	JBSFS48NHL	
JGRP748HL \$500 [†]	JJW3430LM \$250 ⁺	JMDFS30HL	JGCK424PS	JGCP648HL	UVL6036JSS	JURFR242HL	JBBFR36NHM	
JDRP430HL \$500 [†]	JJW3830LL \$250 [†]	JMDFS24HM	INDUCTION	JGCP748HL	UVL6048JSS	JUGFL242HL	- JBBFL36NHM	
JDRP436HL \$500 [†]	JJW3830LM \$250 ⁺	JMDFS24JL	INDUCTION COOKTOPS		JXL6536HSS	JUGFR242HL	JBFFS36NHM	
JDRP536HL \$500 [†]	JMW2427LL \$250 [†]	JMDFS30HM	JIC4724HS	FREESTANDING RANGES	JXU9130HP	JUCFP242HL	JBFFS42NHM	
JDSP536HL \$500 [†]	JMW2427LM \$250 ⁺	JJD3024HM	JIC4724HB	JES1450ML	JXU9136HP	JUDFP242HL	JBSFS42NHM	_
JDRP636HL \$500 [†]	JMW2430LL \$250 [†]	JJD3024HL	JIC4730HS	JES1750ML	JXW8530HS	JUWFR242HM	JBSFS48NHM	_
JDRP548HL \$500 [†]	JMW2430LM \$250 ⁺	JMC6224HM	JIC4730HB	JGS1450ML	JXW8536HS	JUWFL242HM	JKRPL151HL	_
JDSP548HL \$500 [†]		JMC6224HL	JIC4736HS	JDS1450ML	JXI8536HS	JUBFR242HM	- JKRPL151HM	_
JDRP648HL \$500 [†]			JIC4736HB	JDS1750ML	JXW9030HP	JUBFL242HM	JKRPR151HL	_
JDRP748HL \$500 [†]			JIC4324KB	JIS1450ML	JXW9036HP	JURFL242HM	JKRPR151HM	_
			JIC4530KB	5151450ML	JXW9048HP	JURFR242HM	JKCHL302MM	_
			JIC4530KS		JVW0630LS	JUGFL242HM	JKCHR302MM	
			JIC4536KB		JVW0636LS	JUGFR242HM	JKCHL302ML	
			JIC4536KS			JUCFP242HM	JKCHR302ML	
			310-3501(5			JUDFP242HM	JKBXH24PL	
						5001124211M	JKBXH24PM	

⁴Eligible major appliances include JennAir[®] Refrigerators, Refrigerators, Refrigerators, Ranges, Wall Ovens, Cooktops, Specialty Coffee, Dishwashers and Ventilation Hoods (excluding Blowers), Under-Counter Refrigerators, Compactors, Built-In Microwaves and Warming Drawers. See Sales Associate for qualifying models. Accessories and cartridges are excluded. One claim per household. Offer is not cumulative and cannot be combined with any other offer. Some conditions may apply. Open to Canadian residents only. Offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors. Discontinued product and B channel products are not eligible. Offer is available on retail purchases only. All models may not be available at all dealers. No substitutes qualify. See Sales Associate for Details.



[†]SELECT QUALIFYING MODELS FOR BONUS INSTANT SAVINGS (BEFORE TAXES).